
DATE 

7/10/2023 

7/10/2023 

7/10/2023 

7/10/2023 

EVENT NAME 

REPORTING & REGISTRATION 

ONE ACT PLAYS 

KCC INSTITUTE OF LEGAL & HIGHER EDUCATION, GREATER NOIDA 

MONO ACTING 

LUNCH BREAK 

STREET PLAYS 

ANUGOONJ PRELIMS ZONE - II 

ZONAL ANnGOONJ COORDINATOR 

DAY-3 07 OCTOBER 2023 

TIMINGS 

8:00 AM 

10:00-1:00 

1:00-1:30 

1:30-2:15 

2:30-4:30 

o Lega/ 

EVENT INCHARGE 

DR JYOTSANA 

MS SRISTI CHANDOLA 

and, 

MS SHIPRA 

UOne 

MS SHIPRA 

Greater Noida m 

KCCAA INSTITUTE W 

GAFATER NOIDA 

OF LEGAL AND 
HIGHER 
EDUCATION 

VENUE 

REGISTRATION DESK 

AUDITORIUM 

AUDITORIUM 

GREEN AREA NEAR TENNIS 
COURT 


